Model#
1022
1100
1300
1300
1300
2420
2420
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
4000
4250
1320N
1320N
1320N
1320N
1320N
1320N
1320N
1320N
2100M
2200D
2200DN
2300DN
2300DN
2300DN
2300DN

Status
AS-IS
AS-IS
AS-IS
AS-IS
AS-IS
GOOD
GOOD
good
good
missing paper tray
good
good
good
good
AS-IS
good
good
GOOD
bad paper feed
good
GOOD
GOOD
good
AS-IS
GOOD
AS-IS
AS-IS
AS-IS
AS-IS
AS-IS
AS-IS
AS-IS
AS-IS
AS-IS
AS-IS
AS-IS
AS-IS
AS-IS
GOOD
AS-IS
GOOD
GOOD



2300DN AS-IS

2300DN GOOD
4050TN AS-IS

4050TN DAMAGED
4250TN BROKEN TRAY
4500N BROKEN HOUSING
4550N AS-IS

P1505 BROKEN FEED
P1505 AS-IS

P1505 AS-IS

P1505 AS-IS

P1505 AS-IS

P1505 AS-IS

P1505 AS-IS

P1505 AS-IS

VARIOUS ASSORTED PAPER TRAYS  AS-IS



